Page 20 - THE HERALD, Wednesday, Dclober 13, 1978

e et sl Vi

Toronto 453-3838

s o NATONWIDE

275-6935 Group Realty Limited
877-7731

Brampton 451-1874
*

Georgetown 877-0104

TO BUY OR SELL — USE OUR EXPERT STAFF

l
1
|
;
l

877-2722 Keenan Vincent

8771714
Peter Thornton (519) 833-9485

Vi Bonneville

Barbara Dunleavy COAST 1Q COAST RELOC ATING SERVICE
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CHEAP!

WHERE ELSE

Can you find a 3 bedroom brick
bungalow on 1V2 acres of land for only
£59,900.00? Large kltchen, llving room
and dinlng room. Full basement and
detached garage. Located in Glen
Williams. Call today for full details.

$5.000 down to a qualifled purchase wil|
move you into thils super 3 bedroom solid
brick bungalow. Large treed lot on qulet
Crescent. Reduced to the low price of
$54,900. Don’t delay, come and see [}
today.

LIKE TO PLAY POOL?

walt till you see this neat-as-a-pin 3
bedroom solid brick home. You wlll love
the large kitchen with separate eating
area, The cxtra 2-plece bathroom Is
finished. The rest of the basement Is
divided, waiting for your {finishing
touches and the pool table is already set
up. At only $53,900this Is areal buy.
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WHERE ELSE BUT IN ERIN

Could you buy a 3 bedroom marlette
mabile for $31,800 - partlally furnished!
Extra large rented lot; above ground
pool, gazebo, tool shed. Give us a call to
find out how you could be the owner of
this beautiful hame located in a parklike
setting.
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ERIN 4-LEVEL

Located on a landscaped 2 acre. Large above

ground pool. 4 bedrooms. Large 1st mortgage. 2-

CALLING ALL EXECUTIVES
2100 sq. ft.
4 bedrooms
maln floor laundy room
3 bathrooms
— /2 car garage
— large country lot
— asking $74,900.00
Why not call befere it's gone?

car garage are only a few of the main features of *

GORGEOQUS FAMILY HOME

on .B53 acre of land. This exceptionally
kept 4 bedroom home on blg pie shaped
lot backlng onto ravine has In-ground
heated pool, central alr conditioning,
main floor family room with stone
fireplace, finished basement, double car

garage, and much more. Not many like

this one available. Call now for more
details,
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this beautiful sidesplit. DETACHED HOME -- $49,900.00

Here Is a 3 bedroom, fwo storey home at
a price you can easlly afford. Includes
living rgom, dinlng ropm, kitchen, plus
full basement. Hardwood & linoleum
floors throughout. Approx. 50' x 150' |gt.

WINTERIZED COTTAGE

Slivated on 25acres, 3 bedrooms, 3 years

old, in peaceful surroundings. Only '
$20,900.00.

VACANT LOT
Just £12,000.00. 68’ x 130" located in qulet

 village of Glen Williams.
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GLEN WILLIAMS
Two storey Home on Lovely large
treed lot in picturesque village and
features 4 bdrms. spacious living
room with walk-out to patlo minutes
from GO Trian shopping and
schools. Trudy 877-5237,

- GEORGETOWN DELIGHT
$4500. down super 3 bdrm. home
jocated on qulet cres. features mailn
floor famlly room, spaclous kltchen,
fully brdim, garage, mtige at 10 3% per
cent. J. Clark 877-5237.
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TOWN & COUNTRY LIVING
$89,900. Super 3 bdrm. home on "2

acre lot walking distance to schogls

and shoppling. Floor to celling stone

tireplace, 3 baths, 2 walkouts to cedar
deck, oversized garage. Fully land-
scaped. J. Clark 877-5237.

UNITRD
TRUBT

SOUTHHILLSBURGH
$55,000. 35 beaut!lful acres, some bush,
field, stream. 1500 ft. frontage. An
excellent location for an executlve
hoeme, all permits are avllable drive
out today. Call Joan Thoms 877-5237.
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BALLINAFADHALTON HILLS
$40,000 down good lerms active
machine and tool business on 2.4
acres solld block building 1500 5q. 4,
all machinery Included. good
location. This Is an exceptional op-
portunity Call Joan Thoms 877-5237.

UNITRD
TRUST

OFFICE TEL.

877-3237

KENARMSTRONG, MGR.
826-1312
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HILLSBURGH

§74,900. qulet village setting, on &
large lot all brick custom bullt home,
finished famlly rm., fireplace, two
walkouts, many extras. Just
Reduced! Vendor anxious try an offer

Mai’g Rungis
Trudy Kreppenhoffer B877-9345
Nell Korzack

UMITED
TRURT

10 SCENIC ACRES—BALLINAFAD

$57,900. scenlc 10 acre lot covered by

mature trees. 990 ft. of roadside
{rontage. Vendor wlill assist flnan-
cing. J. Clark 877-5237.

HALTON HILLS ACTON
$463,.900 just reduced is this super

‘spotless 3 bdrm. raised bungalow.

finished family rm., walkout to deck
all on a well landscaped fenced lot all
broadicom. Vendor has bought. Call
Joan Thoms B77-5237.

TORONTO LINE

361-0590

877-7474

877-8585
§77-7139
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HALTON HILLS ACTON
$49,000 the best buy In town is this 3
bdrm. raised bungalow eat-in kitchen; - -
dinlng rm. flnished rec. rm., many
extras. Just llsted, Vendor anxious.
Try an offer. Call Joan Thoms 877-
5237.

ERIN TWP.

Lovely 4 bdrm. country home on
approx. 2 acres set among pic-
turesque rolling hills features two
walkouts separate in-law sulte
broadloom 2 baths flreplace and
much mare, minutes to Go bus.. Trudy

877-5237.
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877-7490
877-1493
877-8783
877-7551
877-6854
877-7744

Bob Macdonald
Eifleen Nichol
Mariiyn Belcher
Jim Akers

John Clark

Bev Hagan

Bonnie Noguchi
Mel Owen

Vicki Hennessey

Vicki Beresford
Joan Thoms

Lynda Boden

call Joan Thoms B877-5237. 877-6266

§77-8818

877-4120
877-6342
877-5503

aqtti.hq-itr




